2014 INDYCAR

THE 98™ INDIANAPOLIS 500

MAY 21

’

WED.

COMMUNITY DAY

EVENT
INDY LIGHTS Autograph Session
Verizon IndyCar Series Autograph Session 1
Verizon IndyCar Series Autograph Session 2

Verizon IndyCar Series Autograph Session 3

START
11:00a
1:30p
3:00p

4:30p

INDY LIGHTS PRACTICE DAY

END
12:00p
2:30p
4:00p

5:30p

., MAY 22

THUR

EVENT

INDY LIGHTS Practice

INDY LIGHTS Qualifying

START

9:00a

1:15p

END

12:00p

2:15p

MAY 23

FRIDAY,

COORS LIGHT CARB

EVENT
Verizon IndyCar Series Final Practice
INDY LIGHTS Freedom 100 Race
Verizon IndyCar Series Pit Stop Challenge

Coors Light Concert — Sammy Hagar & Sublime

LEGENDS DAY

DAY

START
11:00a

12:30p

1:30p

3:30p

END
12:00p
1:30p
3:30p

6:00p

., MAY 24

SAT

EVENT
Legends Autograph Session
Public Drivers Meeting Live Streamed on INDYCAR '14
500 Festival Parade

Jason Aldean Concert

RACE DAY

START
9:00a
10:30a
12:00p
5:30p

END
10:00a
11:30a
3:00p
7:00p

UN., MAY 25

S

EVENT
Starting Grid
Indianapolis 500 Pre-Race Ceremonies
ABC Broadcast Window

The 98" Indianapolis 500

START
10:15a
10:40a
11:00a

12:00p

END
10:40a
12:12p
3:30p

3:00p



