2014	INDYCAR		THE 98" INDIANAPOLIS 500
COMMUNITY DAY			
	EVENT	START	END
WED., MAY 21	INDY LIGHTS Autograph Session	11:00a	12:00p
	Verizon IndyCar Series Autograph Session 1	1:30p	2:30p
	Verizon IndyCar Series Autograph Session 2	3:00p	4:00p
	Verizon IndyCar Series Autograph Session 3	4:30p	5:30p
INDY LIGHTS PRACTICE DAY			
THUR., MAY 22	EVENT	START	END
	INDY LIGHTS Practice	9:00a	12:00p
	INDY LIGHTS Qualifying	1:15p	2:15p
COORS LIGHT CARB DAY			
FRIDAY, MAY 23	EVENT	START	END
	Verizon IndyCar Series Final Practice	11:00a	12:00p
	INDY LIGHTS Freedom 100 Race	12:30p	1:30p
	Verizon IndyCar Series Pit Stop Challenge	1:30p	3:30p
	Coors Light Concert – Sammy Hagar & Sublime	3:30p	6:00p
	LEGENDS DAY		
SAT., MAY 24	EVENT	<b>START</b> 9:00a	<b>END</b> 10:00a
	Legends Autograph Session  Public Drivers Meeting Live Streamed on INDYCAR '14	10:30a	11:30a
	500 Festival Parade	12:00p	3:00p
	Jason Aldean Concert	5:30p	7:00p
	RACE DAY		
SUN., MAY 25	EVENT	START	END
	Starting Grid	10:15a	10:40a
	Indianapolis 500 Pre-Race Ceremonies	10:40a	12:12p
	ABC Broadcast Window	11:00a	3:30p
	The 98 <sup>th</sup> Indianapolis 500	12:00p	3:00p